LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES

November 16, 2017 Meeting

CODE OFFICIALS QUALIFICATION BOARD
Nature of Probationary Certificate
Certificate

INSURANCE, DEPARTMENT OF

Filing Requirements

Changes Requiring Approval

Provider Availability Standards

Provider Accessibility Standards

Application

Delegation of Credential Verification Activities

Applications for Modifications to Service Areas or Produc...
Payment of Claims

ALARM SYSTEMS LICENSING BOARD
Purpose

Location

Application for License

Experience Reguirements for License
Application for Registration

MIDWIFERY JOINT COMMITTEE
Reporting Criteria

REFRIGERATION EXAMINERS, BOARD OF
Office of the Board

Rule-making and Administrative Hearing Procedures
Examination Application Duly Filed

Reqguirements for Examination Applicants

Fees

Qualifying Examinations

Examinations

BUILDING CODE COUNCIL

2014 NC Electrical Code/Conductors

2014 NC Electrical Code/Frames of Ranges and Clothes Dryers
2014 NC Electrical Code/Use of Grounded Circuit Conductor...
2014 NC Electrical Code/Supplemental Electrode Required

2014 NC Electrical Code/Raceways in Wet Locations Above Grad

2012 NC Fire Prevention Code/Scope

11 NCAC
11 NCAC

11 NCAC
11 NCAC
11 NCAC
11 NCAC
11 NCAC
11 NCAC
11 NCAC
11 NCAC

14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC
14B NCAC

21 NCAC

21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC
21 NCAC

08
08

18
20
20
20
20
20
20
21

17
17
17
17
17

33

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

.0602
.0708

.0103
.0203
.0301
.0302
.0404
.0410
.0601
.0106

.0101
.0102
.0201
.0202
.0301

.0110

.0102
.0103
.0206
.0207
.0209
.0212
.0213

300.3
250.140
250.142

250.53(A)(2)

300.9
901.1



