## LIST OF APPROVED PERMANENT RULES November 16, 2017 Meeting

CODE OFFICIALS QUALIFICATION BOARD		
Nature of Probationary Certificate	11 NCAC 08	.0602
Certificate	11 NCAC 08	.0708
INSURANCE, DEPARTMENT OF		
Filing Requirements	11 NCAC 18	.0103
Changes Requiring Approval	11 NCAC 20	.0203
Provider Availability Standards	11 NCAC 20	.0301
Provider Accessibility Standards	11 NCAC 20	.0302
<u>Application</u>	11 NCAC 20	.0404
Delegation of Credential Verification Activities	11 NCAC 20	.0410
Applications for Modifications to Service Areas or Produc	11 NCAC 20	.0601
Payment of Claims	11 NCAC 21	.0106
ALARM SYSTEMS LICENSING BOARD		
Purpose	14B NCAC 17	.0101
Location	14B NCAC 17	.0102
Application for License	14B NCAC 17	
Experience Requirements for License	14B NCAC 17	.0202
Application for Registration	14B NCAC 17	.0301
Application registration	14B NOAG 17	.0001
MIDWIFERY JOINT COMMITTEE		
Reporting Criteria	21 NCAC 33	.0110
REFRIGERATION EXAMINERS, BOARD OF		
Office of the Board	21 NCAC 60	.0102
Rule-making and Administrative Hearing Procedures	21 NCAC 60	.0103
Examination Application Duly Filed	21 NCAC 60	.0206
Requirements for Examination Applicants	21 NCAC 60	.0207
Fees	21 NCAC 60	.0209
Qualifying Examinations	21 NCAC 60	.0212
Examinations	21 NCAC 60	.0212
LXaminations	21 NOAC 00	.0213
BUILDING CODE COUNCIL		
2014 NC Electrical Code/Conductors		300.3
2014 NC Electrical Code/Frames of Ranges and Clothes Dryers	250.140	
2014 NC Electrical Code/Use of Grounded Circuit Conductor	250.142	
2014 NC Electrical Code/Supplemental Electrode Required	250.53(A)(2)	
2014 NC Electrical Code/Raceways in Wet Locations Above Grad	300.9	
2012 NC Fire Prevention Code/Scope	901.1	